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COGNOME
COLAIANNI
MANSI
AMENDOLA
BELVEDERE
PALMIERI
VOLPE
RUOCCO
LUCE
GIORDANO
TOLINO
FUSCO
VILLANI
ANTONELLI
FILPI
IOVIENO
TESTA
CUCCARO
CARBONARA
GARGIULO
FARIELLO
SESSA
DELLA PIETRA
D AMBROSIO
DE FEO
STARACE
CHIERCHIA
RUOCCO
COLAIANNI
GUERRA
AMBROSIO
LA MURA
CAMMAROTA
CARBONE
DEL PEZZO
PARLATO
SPINELLI
MASCOLO
CAPONE
FLORIO
PASTORE

Faito Vertical Kilometer 15

Data : 03-07-15 alle ore 19:56

NOME
CARLO
LEONARDO
CARMINE
RAFFAELE
DANILO
MICHELE
GIULIANO
EMILIO
GIOVANNI
GIOVANNI
FABIO
MARIO
IGOR
SILVIO
LUIGI
GIOVANNI
GIOVANNI
GABRIELE
CARMINE
CAMILLO
GIULIO
ROBERTO
DONATO
VINCENZO
CARLO
CATELLO
LUIGI
MARCO
GIUSEPPE
GIUSEPPE
VINCENZO
ANTONIO
MICHELE
ANTONIO
RAFFAELE
GENNARO
VINCENZO
FERDINANDO
VINCENZO
CARLO

PETT.
197
125

19
163
194
186
122
86
191
45
192
195
66
115
189
35
22
82
208
187
60
36
51
172
30
173
196
198

119
58
25
59
200
188
151
21
215
169

Stampa Individuale Maschile

TEMPO
0:46:1
0:46:57
0:47:2
0:47:20
0:48:6
0:48:21
0:48:42
0:51:10
0:51:30
0:51:31
0:51:55
0:52:20
0:52:29
0:53:10
0:55:2
0:55:15
0:55:45
0:56:7
0:57:15
0:58:45
0:59:12
0:59:30
1.2:33
1:3:10
1:3:50
1:4:45
1:5:2
1:7:10
1:7:25
1.7:35
1:8:50
1.9:45
1:11:49
1:13:38
1:14:18
1:26:10
1:33:50
1:35:30
1:49:50
1:59:20

CATEG
M30
M45
M30
M40
M30
M40
M50
M55
M50
M45
M40
M50
M40
M40
M30
M30
M35
M40
M40
M55
M60
M35
M50
M60
M35
M45
M30
M50
M45
M50
M55
M45
M35
M55
M65+
M55
M30
M65+
M50
M65+

SOCIETA'

BOGN DA NIA TECNICA

ASD MOVICOAST

MOVICOAST SPORT E TURISMO
ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING

ASD ATLETICA AGROPOLI CILENTO

ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
ISAURA VALLE IRNO
MONTEMILETTO TEAM RUNNERS
ISAURA VALLE DELL IRNO
ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
LIVE YOUR MONTAIN

A.S.D. ATLETICA AGROPOLI
ASD AEQUA TRAILRUNNING
ANGRI RUNNER CLUB

ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
NAPOLI SPORT EVENTS
AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
ISAURA VALLE IRNO
ISAURA VALLE DELL IRNO
ASD MOVICOAST

ANGRI RUNNER CLUB
NAPOLI 1000 EVENTI ARL
ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
ASD POLISPORTIVA FOLGORE
SC GRAN SASSO

LIVE YOUR MONTAIN
COLLANA MARATHON
ATLETICA SCAFATI

ASD ATL AGROPOLI CILENTO
CSI CORRI PER GAIA

ANGRI RUNNER CLUB
AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING

ASA DETUR NAPOLI

AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
AENEAS RUN

CSI CASERTA

ASD MATESE RUNNING






